
SURREY TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION - DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 2025 / 26 

 

Sun 28th Sept ​Surrey U15 / U19 top 25 trials  

Sat 4th Oct​ Junior 3rd team div 2C @ BATTA​ ​  

Sun 19th Oct​ All Women’s Sy Senior closed events: U21, Vets, O60s 

Sat 1st Nov​ Open, Vets / O60s Mens and doubles events 

Sun 2nd Nov​ Surrey U9 boys and U13 boys and girls separate closed @ GS from 12.30pm 

Sat  29th Nov​ Cadets 2/3rd team div 1D @ BATTS 

Sat 13/14Dec  ​ Junior Premier Div @ Highfield TTC, Wellingborough 

Sat 3/4th Jan ​ Senior 2nd team Div 1B @ BATTS  

Sat 31st Jan​ Cadets 2/3rd team div 1D @ BATTS 

Sat 28th Feb / Sun 1st Mar​ Cadet Premier Div @ Highfield TTC, Wellingborough 

Sat 11th Apr​ Junior 3rd team div 2C @ BATTS  

Sat 18/19th Apr​ ​ Senior Premier Div @ Highfield TTC, Wellingborough  

 

Provisional date for Junior div 1D ​ 20.12.24 and end March 2026  

 


